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Chiva, Valencia - 2-4 junio 2023

60 MUIJERES POWERLIFTING RAW
NS F/M APELLIDOS

1845

1763
1767
357
1957
1966

1818
1768
1753
720

265

1871
1527

1968
1755
1532
424

1892
345

1977
1811
1816
1817
1987
1975
1477
1530
1868
1782
1881
679

1769

1888
276
667
663
557

1615

1839

1521

1778
1814
560
1853
1819
1953
143
1978
342
132
1979
674
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Cat. -47 kg
Del Rosario Mora
Cat. -52 kg

Ballesteros Martinez

Cerda Garcia
Larrosa Cintas
Martinez Jarefio
Ramos Reyes
Cat. -57 kg

Cot Sanchez

Diaz Hein

Gil Serrano
Gonzalez Martinez
Lérida Cuenca
Peralta Cabrera
Perez Garcia

Cat. -63 kg
Alonso Moreno
Arevalo Risueno
Arraez Lopez
Bover Riera
Cayado Fernandez
Cazorla Morallon
De Lera Fernandez
Fernandez Ortiz

Fuentes Melgares De Aguilar

Gonzalez Liarte

Hernandez Gomariz

Hidalgo Hernandez
Lopez Ferri
Maldonado Moreno
Mufioz Ortega
Perez Platero
Puyol Romera
Santana Santos
Valero Soliva

Cat. -69 kg
Blasco Aledo

Fernandez De La Puente

Garcia Contreras
Garrido Romero
Gomez Sanchez
Martin Carbd
Plaza Sanchez
Tremino Guillen
Cat. -76 kg
Alcina Campos
Arias Loy
Carrasco Sanchez
Carrasco Valer
Corbalan Lépez
Garcia Frisneda
Garcia Martinez
Guillén Garcia
Ramirez Sanz
Selama

Tourenne
Vinuesa Casanova

NOMBRE
Rosa Maria

Séfora
Nuria
Nayma
Lorena
Gema Maria

Carla Maria
Agustina
Isabel

Yanira Patricia
Andrea

Laura

Irene

Ana

Lorena

Lorena

Maria Magdalena
Ana Maria
Irene

Alicia

Laura Libertad
Maria

Lorena

Nerea
Elisabet

Marta

Andrea Maria
Sonia

Ester

Elisa

Thatiane

M.2@ Amparo

Sandra
Paula
Irene
Blanca
Angela
Vanesa
Iraida
Ines

Amanda
Teresa Joans
Claudia

Sara

Emilia

Anaim Veronica
Arantxa

Alicia

Victoria Teresa
Nesrine
Florine

Elena

Paginalde5

2001

2002
2005
2000
2003
2000

1998
2000
1998
2006
2001
1992
2002

2004
1998
2004
1993
2002
2000
2001
1995
2006
1995
2001
2003
2003
2002
2005
2002
1998
2004
2004

2000
2000
1997
1999
2004
2001
1997
2000

2006
2000
2001
1999
1995
1992
2004
2003
1998
1999
2001
2003

IV Campeonato de Valencia
AEP-2 Regional de Valencia, Murcia y Baleares

cLuB
GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia

BANZAI STRENGTH CARTAGENA
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
SPARTA Murcia

MYRTEA LIFTING CLUB Murcia
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
BANZAI STRENGTH CARTAGENA
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
BEGOAL Alicante

FUERZA KB Baleares

IRON TEAM Elche

SPARTA Murcia

BANZAI STRENGTH CARTAGENA
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
DEVIL STRENGTH Baleares
BEGOAL Alicante

FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
SPARTA Murcia

MYRTEA LIFTING CLUB Murcia
MYRTEA LIFTING CLUB Murcia
MYRTEA LIFTING CLUB Murcia
SPARTA Murcia

SPARTA Murcia
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
IRON TEAM Elche

FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
BANZAI STRENGTH CARTAGENA
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS

POWER SAN VICENTE
BEGOAL Alicante
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
SPARTA Murcia
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
IRON TEAM Elche
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS

FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
MYRTEA LIFTING CLUB Murcia
SPARTA Murcia

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
MYRTEA LIFTING CLUB Murcia
BEGOAL Alicante
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
SPARTA Murcia

FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
SPARTA Murcia
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS

rev.

(kg)

CAT.

-47

-52
-52
-52
-52
-52

18/05/2023

DIV.

JUN

JUN
SBJ
JUN
JUN
JUN

SNR
JUN
SNR
SBJ
JUN
SNR
JUN

JUN
SNR
JUN
SNR
JUN
JUN
JUN
SNR
SBJ
SNR
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
SBJ
JUN
SNR
JUN
JUN

JUN
JUN
SNR
SNR
JUN
JUN
SNR
JUN

SBJ
JUN
JUN
SNR
SNR
SNR
JUN
JUN
SNR
SNR
JUN
JUN

TOTAL

367,5

235,0

305,0

285,0
282,5

225,0
290,0
270,0

345,0

322,5

323,0

290,0
342,5
362,5
300,0

357,5

312,5
285,0

265,0
285,0
292,5
360,0
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270
467
266
1487
1812
269

1887
468

140
NS

1971
327

1980
1785
1894
1993
1951
1875
1988
1989
1708
1879
1815
1982
1762
341

139
1848
1522
1969
1958
1952
1777
454
1961
1876
1528
1950
1860
353
1781
558
807
1529
1759
1756
1862
1869
1996
330
1849

1838
1822
256
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Chiva, Valencia - 2-4 junio 2023

Cat. -84 kg
Bernabé Pérez
Lopez Amores
Martinez Gandia
Mejia Sanchez
Pérez Yepes
Terol Segura
Cat. 84+ kg
Carpio Figuerola
Pavia Bellver

b e B e B |

m

Andrea
Laura
Alba
Jenser
Angela
Carla

Maria Teresa
Angela

HOMBRES POWERLIFTING RAW

F/M APELLIDOS
Cat. -59 kg
M Martinez Murria
M Raposo Antdn
Cat. -66 kg
Aguilar Méndez
Ascoz Gracia
Benitez Moreno

Falco Esteve
Gomez Morenilla
Lépez Lopez
Merino Herrera
Murcia Martinez
Pérez Bastida
Pizarro Gonzalez
Rivas Marquez
Sanchez Garcia

TEERREEXERXRXEXERXREXE

Cat. -74 kg
Abril Rueda
Anduj Celada

Galdo Galian
Gonzalez Quinto

Marin Ruiz

Molto Quirant

Perales Cantero
Pliego Maestre

Rubio Martinez

Sanchez Perez

Sotos Borras

Ucendo Perona

IR EEREIERERRERXEEERRE

Cat. -83 kg

Aledo Egea
Alifo Valls

<=X=

Extremera Garcia

Terciado Sanchez

Carretero Rodriguez

Guzman Valladolid
Martinez Sanchez
Mezquita Raigada
Molina Rodriguez

Mondejar Martinez

Quintanilla Gallego
Sanchez Manzanaro
Sanchez Rodriguez
Segura Morenilla
Serra Suquilanda
Tarif Boujeddaein

Yébenes Granada

Alcaraz Gonzalez

NOMBRE

Sergi
Victor Andrés

Martin

Victor

Luis Miguel
Lucas

Ismael

Roger Manuel
Alvaro

José Tomas
Daniel

Pedro
Santiago Patricio
Rubén

Sergio

Mario

Jonhatan Steven
Rogelio
Alvaro
Daniel
Felipe
David
Jorge
Eduardo
Radl
Rafa
David
Bradson
Pablo
Alvaro
Alvaro
Jesus
Pablo
Sergio
David
Sergio
Gustavo
Jorge
Rami
Pedro
Javier

David
Francisco
Juan Luis

Pagina2de5

2002
1993
1997
2000
1996
2003

2000
1997

ANO

2003
1993

2004
2005
2002
2005
2004
1999
2006
1996
2006
2002
2004
2001
2001
2006

2006
1993
2001
2002
2000
2004
2000
1995
1997
2001
1996
2005
2005
1999
2003
2003
2001
1995
2007
1997
2003
2002
2005
2005
2007

2005
2002
1999

IV Campeonato de Valencia
AEP-2 Regional de Valencia, Murcia y Baleares

BEGOAL Alicante

BEGOAL Alicante

BEGOAL Alicante

FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
MYRTEA LIFTING CLUB Murcia
BEGOAL Alicante

POWER SAN VICENTE
BEGOAL Alicante

cLuB

SPARTA Murcia
POWER SAN VICENTE

SPARTA Murcia

FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
BEGOAL Alicante

SPARTA Murcia

BEGOAL Alicante

FUERZA KB Baleares

SPARTA Murcia

SPARTA Murcia

IRON TEAM Elche

BANZAI STRENGTH CARTAGENA
MYRTEA LIFTING CLUB Murcia
SPARTA Murcia

BANZAI STRENGTH CARTAGENA
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva

ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
SPARTA Murcia

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
BEGOAL Alicante

FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
MYRTEA LIFTING CLUB Murcia
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
FUERZA KB Baleares

IRON TEAM Elche

BEGOAL Alicante

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
SPARTA Murcia

FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
IRON TEAM Elche

BANZAI STRENGTH CARTAGENA
BANZAI STRENGTH CARTAGENA
GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
SPARTA Murcia

POWER SAN VICENTE

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia

MYRTEA LIFTING CLUB Murcia
MYRTEA LIFTING CLUB Murcia
GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia

rev.

18/05/2023

JUN
SNR
SNR
JUN
SNR
JUN

JUN
SNR

DIV.

JUN
SNR

JUN
SBJ
JUN
SBJ
JUN
SNR
SBJ
SNR
SBJ
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
SBJ

SBJ

SNR
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
SNR
SNR
JUN
SNR
SBJ

SBJ

SNR
JUN
JUN
JUN
SNR
SBJ

SNR
JUN
JUN
SBJ

SBJ

SBJ

SBJ
JUN
SNR

337.5
262,5
352,5

322.5

467,5

385,0

432,5

607,5

385,0

572,5

430,0

492,5

467,5

457,5

525,0
552,5
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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1873
348
1843
672
1489
1857
362
1699
1787
1706
1525
1700
1749
287
1986
1859
141
1852
1844
1761
678
296
1990
1861
293
1991
370
677
1960
128
1478
1707
676
354
1846
1823
267
1821
1985
1890
555
1526
1847
1965
1760

1983
1705
1757
1891
1973
1981
1959
1870
1733
1855
455

255

331

1970
1786
1825
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ASOCIACION ESPANOLA de POWERLIFTING

Chiva, Valencia - 2-4 junio 2023

Bonnin Almario
Caballero Marquez
Cardona Santacreu
Castaino Casanova
Chillarén Vela
Corchero Sanchez
De Ramon Goémez
De Tena Gordo
Dutrus Ramirez
Fernandez Gonzalez

Garcia Consuegra Fernandez

Giner Martin
Gomez Pasadas
Gomez Rives
Gonzalez Giménez
Gonzalvo Cervera
Hernandez Molina
Ledn Moreno
Ledn Serrano
Llamusi Bonilla
Lopez Jimenez
Marchante Corchado
Martinez Bernal
Martinez Gascod
Martinez Lopez
Mateos Hernandez
Mendes Fuster
Mendez Orts
Merino Ruiz
Mifana Alberola
Mora Clement
Moreno Cantd
Palau Dragu
Patdn Garcia
Pérez Espitaliere
Perez Sanchez
Primo Reynal
Romero Galian
Salmeron Hernandez
Santos Trejo
Serrano Zambudio
Soley Lopez
Tambo Cardona
Vidal De La Dueia
Zafra Antolinos
Cat. -93 kg
Alonso Pérez
Amords Solano
Aznar Jiménez
Burguera Belenguer
Cerdn Montalban
Cuerva Gamez
Diaz Pérez
Fernandez Miralles
Ferra Gomez
Fortea Weedle
Garcia Garcia
Gisbert Roca
Gomez Fernandez
Jiménez Navasa
Larraz Labordeta
Laserna Campoy

Enrique
Pedro
Andrés
Mario
Daniel
Luis
Carlos
Gonzalo
Ivan
Ayrton
Maximo
Manuel
Adrian
José Andrés
Radl
Javier
Victor
Marcos
Alejandro
Unai
Javier
Alvaro
Sergio
Alejandro
José Daniel
Miguel
Daniel
Samuel
Daniel
Ivan
Enrique
Vicente
Miguel Angel
Sergio
Christopher
Pablo
Victor
Javier
Hugo
Alberto
Francisco
Gerard
Marcos
Daniel
Alejandro

Francisco José

Ismael

Miguel Alfonso

Pepe
Guillermo
Pablo José
Daniel
Angel

Joel

David
Miguel Angel
Fernando
David
Javier
Juan
Antonio

Pagina3de5

1986
1996
2001
1989
2002
2001
2006
1995
1993
2004
2002
1998
2000
1988
2001
1999
2007
2004
2005
2001
2002
1999
1995
1997
1992
2006
2006
1999
1993
1998
1976
2003
2005
1997
2001
1995
2001
2000
2004
1995
1999
1998
2005
2001
1997

1994
2001
1997
2008
1998
1999
2002
1999
1993
1997
1997
1990
1991
2002
2004
2001

IV Campeonato de Valencia
AEP-2 Regional de Valencia, Murcia y Baleares

FUERZA KB Baleares
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS

IRON TEAM Elche
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
IRON TEAM Elche

SPARTA Murcia

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
BANZAI STRENGTH CARTAGENA
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS

IRON TEAM Elche

SPARTA Murcia

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
IRON TEAM Elche

SPARTA Murcia
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
MYRTEA LIFTING CLUB Murcia
BEGOAL Alicante

MYRTEA LIFTING CLUB Murcia
SPARTA Murcia

BEGOAL Alicante

SPARTA Murcia

IRON TEAM Elche

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
SPARTA Murcia

BANZAI STRENGTH CARTAGENA

SPARTA Murcia
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
BANZAI STRENGTH CARTAGENA
BEGOAL Alicante

SPARTA Murcia

SPARTA Murcia

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
MYRTEA LIFTING CLUB Murcia
GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
POWER SAN VICENTE

SPARTA Murcia

FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
MYRTEA LIFTING CLUB Murcia

18/05/2023

SNR
SNR 665,0
JUN
SNR 540,0
JUN
JUN
SB] 517,5
SNR 562,5
SNR
JUN
JUN
SNR
JUN
SNR 745,0
JUN 560,0
SNR
SB] 397,5
JUN
SBJ
JUN 540,0
JUN 5125
SNR 520,0
SNR
SNR
SNR 542,5
SB] 522,5
SBJ
SNR
SNR 565,0
SNR
M1
JUN
SBJ
SNR 507,5
JUN
SNR 632,5
JUN 510,0
JUN
JUN
SNR 495,0
SNR 467,5
SNR
SBJ
JUN 490,0
SNR 620,0

SNR
JUN
SNR 600,0
SBJ
SNR 600,0
SNR 617,5
JUN 510,0
SNR
SNR 495,0
SNR
SNR 505,0
SNR 667,5
SNR 487,5
JUN
JUN
JUN
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334

1758
1864
423

1874
1994
466

554

1889
1967
1976
1476
1880
1750
1974

1992
295
1856
1764
340
1614
275
1882
252
559
297
1813
1841

271
1984
561
553
1972
1854

127

1858
367
337

1820
347

1780
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BAJAS CONFIRMADAS

ASOCIACION ESPANOLA de POWERLIFTING

Chiva, Valencia - 2-4 junio 2023

Martin Molina
Martinez Egea
Martinez Santos
Mieres Cornejo
Palou Horrach
Pérez Hernandez
Perez Olcina
Ramirez Jiménez
Romero Nieto
Sanchez Franco
Sanchez Guillén
Sanchez Mico
Sanchez Ruiz
Vicent Rubio
Villagrasa Bailén
Cat. -105 kg
Ayuso Nicolas
Benito Castro
Chiriboga Ruiz
Conesa Roca
Diaz Gazolaz
Fernandez Peldez
Galera Sola
Galindo Lopez
Gomez Ramirez

Gonzalez Javaloyes

Martinez Pérez
Pérez Yepes

Ruiz Saez

Cat. -120 kg
Belchi Ballester
Canovas Navarro
Gomez Sanchez
Millan Jimenez
Nicolas Cubillo
Tuesta Gefaell
Cat. +120 kg
Garcia Hernandez

F/M APELLIDOS
En plazo (con derecho a devolucion)

ZEX=XTmTn

Miota Soriano
Nova Candelario
Abril Euchner
Pozo Rada

Rey Pareja
Martinez Calahorro

Raul

Mateo

Luis Ignacio
Aurelio Elias
Gabriel
Javier
Javier
Camilo
Alejandro
Victor

Mario
Gabriel
Alejandro
Mario

Radl

Pablo
Sergio
Jheyner Santiago
Juan Carlos
Daniel
David
German
Eugenio
Nicolas
Daniel

Radl
Fernando
Oscar

Juan

Vicente
Antonio David
Marcos Rafael
Carlos

Jose Maria

Luis

NOMBRE

Paula

Mariam Teresa
Valentin

Gabriel Alejandro
Jonathan
Feliciano

Pagina 4 de 5

1992
2003
1996
2002
1995
1998
1996
2001
2002
2000
2004
2000
2003
2005
2004

2000
1999
2005
1995
1999
1985
2002
1994
2001
2002
1996
1998
2002

2002
1998
1999
2005
2005
1995

1997

1991
2001
2005
1999
1996
1987

IV Campeonato de Valencia
AEP-2 Regional de Valencia, Murcia y Baleares

FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
BANZAI STRENGTH CARTAGENA
GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
DEVIL STRENGTH Baleares
FUERZA KB Baleares

SPARTA Murcia

BEGOAL Alicante

SPARTA Murcia

BEGOAL Alicante

SPARTA Murcia

SPARTA Murcia
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
BANZAI STRENGTH CARTAGENA
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
SPARTA Murcia

SPARTA Murcia

IRON TEAM Elche

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
BANZAI STRENGTH CARTAGENA
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
BEGOAL Alicante

MYRTEA LIFTING CLUB Murcia
GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
SPARTA Murcia

IRON TEAM Elche

MYRTEA LIFTING CLUB Murcia
GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia

BEGOAL Alicante

SPARTA Murcia

SPARTA Murcia

SPARTA Murcia

SPARTA Murcia

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia

ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS

CLUB

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
MYRTEA LIFTING CLUB Murcia
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva

-105
-105
-105
-105
-105
-105
-105
-105
-105
-105
-105
-105
-105

-120
-120
-120
-120
-120
-120

120+

18/05/2023

SNR
JUN
SNR
JUN
SNR
SNR
SNR
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
SBJ
JUN

JUN
SNR
SBJ

SNR
SNR
SNR
JUN
SNR
JUN
JUN
SNR
SNR
JUN

JUN
SNR
SNR
SBJ
SBJ
SNR

SNR

DIV.

SNR
JUN
SBJ
SNR
SNR
SNR

527,5
542,5

527,5
600,0
652,5
572,5
535,0

567,5
482,5

585,0
635,0

547,5
505,0

585,0

672,5

665,0

572,5
695,0
530,0
580,0

302,5
447,5

690,0
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IV Campeonato de Valencia
AEP-2 Regional de Valencia, Murcia y Baleares

Chiva, Valencia - 2-4 junio 2023
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PARTICIPANTES

CLUB
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
BANZAI STRENGTH CARTAGENA
BEGOAL Alicante

DEVIL STRENGTH Baleares
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
FUERZA KB Baleares

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
IRON TEAM Elche

MYRTEA LIFTING CLUB Murcia
POWER SAN VICENTE

SPARTA Murcia

TOTAL:

rev.
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18/05/2023

15
10
1
23
23
10
10
30

140



